PRACTICAL

Bala Roga
Date Day Time Group -
17.02.2025 Monday 09.00 a.m. onwards | All Students

Streeroga Prasuti Tantra - Part II - Gynecology and Obstetrics

Date Day Time , Group

18.02.2025 Tuesday 09.00 a.m. onwards | All Students
Deshiya Chikitsa

Date Day Time Group

19.02.2025 Wednesday 09.00 a.m. onwards | A

20.02.2025 Thursday B
Streeroga Prasuti Tantra - Part I - Streeroga Prasuti Tantra

Date Day Time Group

21.02.2025 Friday 09.00 a.m. onwards | All Students
Shalya Tantra

Date Day Time Group

24.02.2025 Monday 09.00 a.m. onwards | All Students
Shalakya Tantra

Date Day Time Group

25.02.2025 Tuesday 09.00 a.m. onwards | All Students

Kayachikitsa - Part A - Kayachikitsa

Date Day Time Group

27.02.2025 Thursday 09.00 a.m. onwards | A

28.02.2025 Friday 09.00 a.m. onwards | B
Kayachikitsa - Part B - General Medicine

Date Day Time Group

03.03.2025 Monday 09.00 a.m. onwards | All Students

M.L. Warnasuriya

Deputy Registrar / Examinations

15.01.2025




